
Pachet pt. Orasul Baile Tusnad

I.D.: 88369810

Data publicarii	19.10.23	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.507,04 RON - 4.507,04 RON

Descriere: Adeziv CM 17 48 buc*83.193=3993.26 Surub cap torb 8 2 cut*79.83=159.66 Piulita Autobloc 8 1 cut*42.02=42.02 Saiba plata 8 1 cut*40.34=40.34 Surub lemn 5*60 1 cut*58.82=58.82 Ciment 40 kg 7 buc*26.05=182.35 Balama patrata 4 buc*7.647=30.59
